Minicom 3 year warranty
Minicom 3 year warranty
CAT5 Video Display System -  VDS / AVDS
Distribute multimedia content to hundreds of digital signage displays in real time.
• Distribute video and audio to hundreds of display screens over flexible CAT5 cable.
• Extend displays up to 110M/360ft from the player / computer.
• Out-of-band—frees network from heavy image transfer.
• No player or computer needed at display.

Dimensions
Power
Ordering Information
CAT5 VIDEO DISPLAY BROADCASTER 0VS22011
CAT5 VIDEO DISPLAY LINE SPLITTER 0VS22012
CAT5 VIDEO DISPLAY REMOTE 0VS23004
CAT5 VIDEO DISPLAY DUAL REMOTE 0VS23022
CABLES & ACCESSORIES
Desk Bracket for Video Display Broadcaster and Line Splitter 5AC10170
VDS System
• Remote Unit

Dimensions
Power
Ordering Information
CAT5 AUDIO VIDEO DISPLAY TRANSMITTER 0VS22038
CAT5 AUDIO VIDEO DISPLAY BROADCASTER 0VS22014
CAT5 AUDIO VIDEO DISPLAY LINE SPLITTER 0VS22015
CAT5 AUDIO VIDEO DISPLAY REMOTE 0VS23009
CAT5 AUDIO VIDEO DISPLAY POWER REMOTE 0VS22036
CABLES & ACCESSORIES
Desk Bracket for Video Display Broadcaster and Line Splitter 5AC10170
Broadcaster
VGA In - HDD15M